Bears club - ATC
U19 Boys Basketball

A1 Association

Make secure payments
sports expenses with jus 10 42 6

Members Games Forfeits

Team code: 12FG45H g & ]

Schedule ®

Man Tue Fri

MNext game: Wed, Mar 25, 2024

Fees & Charges  Announcements Members

R1 Association sport...

Forfeit Guide




To give a forfeit

As a Captain As a Member

Confirm Forfeit

Forfeit game You are confirming that your team is
Select the game date Palm Trees want giving a forfeit for your upcoming game

Palm Trees to forfeit. bl
« Senior Womens 1
Wed Wed Wed, Jun 18, 2025
18 25
$50.00 / team
. Note you can only give a forfeit for games in the next A forfeit fee may apply and is managed by your
Forfeit Pay now 7 days and cannot cancel them in the app. organisation

Giving a forfeit is not reversible in the app. You will
need to contact your organization directly if you no
longer want to forfeit.

Game Fees

Other Charges View all

No payments found.
Cancel Continue

Begin by clicking the You can then select the date for Before contfirming you are giving
‘Forfeit’ button the game you would like to a forfeit, you are notified that

forfeit this can't be undone in the app




To give a forfeit

)

Sending forfeit request

The fortfeit request will

then be sent to your

organisation

o

Success!

You have successfully requested to
forfeit the next game

Continue =

A successful screen will display
to confirm to that the forfeit

has been given

o eampay, O

As a Captain As a Member

Forfeit invoice for upcoming g... Bavinow
Palm Trees | Wed, Jun 18, 2025 g

Game Fees View all

% Palm Trees
« Senior Womens 1
$50.00 / team

Other Charges View all

Forfeit Fee for: 18-06-2025

% Palm Trees
« Senior Womens 1
o 2% o)
m en

The forfeit will then

appear in your app




Opposition
and organisation
notified

Optus T e

Friday, 8 September

Both your organisation and the opposition 4'44

team you are versing that week will be °
notified immediately that your team has "
submitted a forfeit for their game Aava
Please note the time of the forfeit request is | ‘e

_..-‘/|': £ roens

time stamped so they can see exactly when
the forfeit was given

% g leit has been sent by Babu Bhatt from Maraton Mined Division 1 for their upcoming game
baing played on Monday 20032023

o ampay,
Request sent by:

Captain Name: Babu Bhatt
T Narma: Maheton

@ teen
\ £ Semingu

No Older Notifications —

Date & Time forfeit reques! was made: Wednesday, 150372023, 6:53 am

\ b
N ——
k\




How you
are notified

Each team member who has joined the
Teampay app will receive a push notification
to their phone as well as an email to their
registered email confirming that the forfeit
has been given

Remember to
still let all your
teammates
know that the
game has been
forfeited

Optus o

Friday, 8 September

4:44

&

o Gampey,

\
No Older Notifications
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Hi there,
Gonfirming that a forfeit has been sent by Babu Bhatt from Maraton Mixed Division 1 for their upcoming game
baing played on Monday 20032023
Request sent by:
@ teen
o Date & Time forfeit reques! was made: Wednesday, 150372023, 6:53 am
Samegu
==
B teepry agemn




Paying your forfeit fee

Jeampay,

As a Captain As a Member

% Palm Trees
« Senior Womens 1
$50.00 / team

Other Charges View all

Forfeit Fee for: 18-06-2025

% Palm Trees
« Senior Womens 1

Due date: Jun 25, 2025

0 paid, $100.00 remains

Forfeit Fee for:
18-06-2025

Forfeit Fee for: 18-06-2025
Senior Womens 1
$100.00 / team

Select all

g Bob Maestro

"9 Jackie Klompus

- Lucy Holland

Mickey Small

Ramona Healthspa

Forfeit Fee for:
18-06-2025

Forfeit Fee for: 18-06-2025
Senior Womens 1

$100.00 / team

$0.00 of $100.00 paid (excluding fees)

Adjust Amount
C Reset

g Bob Maestro - 1 + $2000

"9 Jackie Klom.. — 1 + $20.00

b

Q. Lucy Holland - 1 + $2000

Processing fee of $0.26 + 2.5% per transaction (i)

Total amount $100.00 + Fee

Initiate Payment

Click on the forfeit fee charge You can then choose the When ready you can select the

directly below the Other
Charges. Select ‘Pay Now’ forfeit fee amongst

players you wish to split the ‘Initiat Payment’ button and process

the payment for your forfeit




Some things to
consider = Ty

Friday, 8 September

=
Let your teammates know 4044

It any of your teammates are not on the Teampay app, they will not
receive the notification. It's important that you still communicate with
all of them that you have given or received a forfeit

feampay
Make sure push notifications are on .
No Oldef \I\‘kotifications
You will also want to make sure your push notifications on your device are turned A 2l
on for Teampay. This will allow you to receive a push notification to your phone —_—

along with email confirmation




